
Match: 2 Date: 07/06/2024 Spectators:
City: Ponce
Hall: Coliseo Salvador Dijol
Match duration: Start: 20:00 End: 21:51 Total:1:19

 Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total
PUR 3 25 25 25 75

391414110CRC
Duration: 0:17 0:26 0:22 1:05

PUR ● Puerto Rico

Attack

Limit: 15.00%

Rk No Name Pos. Attacks Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Succ. 
%

1 13 Rivera Stephanie OH 9 0 4 13 69.23
2 23 Lopez Villanueva Grace Mar OP 9 3 5 17 52.94
- 1 Lozano Riascos Sara OH 2 2 2 6
- 2 Venegas Shara L 0 0 0 0
- 3 Leon Pena Valeria Andrea L 0 0 0 0
- 4 Hollingsworth Dariana OP 1 0 3 4
- 5 Rivera Wilmarie S 3 0 0 3
- 6 Sanchez Kathia S 0 0 0 0
- 7 Cruzado Madison Taylor OH 0 0 0 0
- 10 Reyes Diana MB 9 1 1 11
- 11 Alcantara Elissa OH 3 0 2 5
- 12 Ortiz Neira MB 1 1 1 3
- 16 Santiago Cabrera Paola Nicole OH 4 0 6 10
- 18 Hernandez Alba MB 5 0 2 7

Total Team 46 7 26 79 58.23

Block

Rk No Name Pos. Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts
Avg.

by set
1 10 Reyes Diana MB 1 2 1 4 0.33

13 Rivera Stephanie OH 1 0 0 1 0.33
16 Santiago Cabrera Paola Nicole OH 1 2 2 5 0.33
18 Hernandez Alba MB 1 1 2 4 0.33

- 1 Lozano Riascos Sara OH 0 0 0 0
- 2 Venegas Shara L 0 0 0 0
- 3 Leon Pena Valeria Andrea L 0 0 0 0
- 4 Hollingsworth Dariana OP 0 1 1 2
- 5 Rivera Wilmarie S 0 2 1 3
- 6 Sanchez Kathia S 0 0 0 0
- 7 Cruzado Madison Taylor OH 0 0 0 0
- 11 Alcantara Elissa OH 0 0 2 2
- 12 Ortiz Neira MB 0 0 1 1
- 23 Lopez Villanueva Grace Mar OP 0 0 1 1

Total Team 4 8 11 23 1.33

Serve

Rk No Name Pos. Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg.
by set

1 5 Rivera Wilmarie S 4 2 12 18 1.33
16 Santiago Cabrera Paola Nicole OH 4 3 6 13 1.33

3 13 Rivera Stephanie OH 2 0 8 10 0.67
4 18 Hernandez Alba MB 1 0 2 3 0.33

23 Lopez Villanueva Grace Mar OP 1 1 7 9 0.33
- 1 Lozano Riascos Sara OH 0 0 2 2
- 2 Venegas Shara L 0 0 0 0
- 3 Leon Pena Valeria Andrea L 0 0 0 0
- 4 Hollingsworth Dariana OP 0 0 0 0
- 6 Sanchez Kathia S 0 0 3 3
- 7 Cruzado Madison Taylor OH 0 1 3 4
- 10 Reyes Diana MB 0 1 7 8
- 11 Alcantara Elissa OH 0 0 0 0
- 12 Ortiz Neira MB 0 1 2 3

Total Team 12 9 52 73 4.00
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�� �� �9�H�Q�H�J�D�V���6�K�D�U�D �/ �� �� �� ��
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�6�H�U�Y�H

�5�N�1�R�1�D�P�H �3�R�V�� �$�F�H�V �)�D�X�O�W�V�6�H�U�Y�H���+�L�W�V�7�R�W�D�O
�$�W�W�H�P�S�W�V

�$�Y�J��
�E�\���V�H�W

�� �� �5�R�G�U�L�J�X�H�]�����-�X�O�L�V�V�D�� �0�% �� �� �� ���� ��������
���� �6�D�\�O�H�V���0�D�U�L�Q���7�D�W�L�D�Q�D �2�3 �� �� �� �� ��������
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